
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST
COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199903020000
86441

03/02/1999
01:14:13

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS,
DENNIS W

Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:NW BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

199903030000
87751

03/03/1999
10:21:21

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TENNYSON,
PRESLEY SR

58 791 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:334 Pg:797
Instr
#:19731025000
059030

Book:58
Pg:791
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199903110001
02731

03/11/1999
12:02:42

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE RAYBON,
JOHN KEVIN

3 64 Lot#:22 Blk:5
Book:3 Pg:64

199903110001
02721

03/11/1999
12:02:40

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RAYBON,
JOHN KEVIN

199710070003
26351

199903120001
04581

03/12/1999
10:04:27

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MILLER, TROY 199705160001
53811

199903120001
04631

03/12/1999
10:16:10

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CROUSE,
ELIZABETH
JANE

199707280002
35221

199903120001
04641

03/12/1999
10:16:12

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HUYNH, HIEN 199701070000
06361

199903180001
12971

03/18/1999
09:24:46

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MCKINNON,
JAN P

5 6 Lot#:40 Book:5
Pg:6

199903230001
22241

03/23/1999
02:04:01

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NIVEN,
BENNETT

Sec:02
Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199903230001
22251

03/23/1999
02:04:02

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES NIVEN,
BENNETT

199212020002
87761

199904010001
38521

04/01/1999
03:08:03

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SAPP,
ROBERT M

Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199904010001
38531

04/01/1999
03:08:05

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SAPP,
ROBERT M

Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199904020001
38621

04/02/1999
08:22:32

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WINSLETT,
JAMES H JR

3 140 Lot#:7 Lot:&
Book:3 Pg:140
Desc:8,



199904020001
38621

04/02/1999
08:22:32

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WINSLETT,
JAMES H JR

Sec:04
Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:8,

199904020001
38651

04/02/1999
08:22:36

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE LAWLEY,
JAMES M

Sec:09
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

199904190001
64661

04/19/1999
11:38:40

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HARKINS,
HOWARD

199905260002
19901

05/26/1999
09:58:07

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER,
THOMAS L

24 62 Lot#:132
Book:24 Pg:62

199905280002
25891

05/28/1999
02:58:22

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BOOTHE, UNA 199303160000
71781

199906160002
53951

06/16/1999
01:53:58

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DRAPER,
DENNIS E

Sec:18
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE

199906160002
53991

06/16/1999
02:02:59

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE STRACNER,
JIMMIE
EUGENE

5 114 Lot#:31 Book:5
Pg:114

199906160002
54001

06/16/1999
02:03:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PERKINS,
HELEN L

199204230000
56461

199906160002
54011

06/16/1999
02:03:02

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE PERKINS,
HELEN L

5 52 Lot#:4 Book:5
Pg:52

199906160002
54021

06/16/1999
02:03:03

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ELLISON,
ODIS
CHESTER

199508240002
33351

199906160002
54031

06/16/1999
02:03:04

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ELLISON,
ODIS
CHESTER

14 115 Lot#:11
Book:14
Pg:115

199907010002
76701

07/01/1999
11:26:18

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN,
DONALD R

199207280001
52671

199907010002
76711

07/01/1999
11:26:19

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HEALY, JOHN
C

199508170002
25521

199907020002
78811

07/02/1999
12:10:31

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BOOTHE, UNA

199907190003
01681

07/19/1999
11:24:58

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCCLARY,
JOSEPH
PATRICK



199907200003
02961

07/20/1999
09:50:41

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FANCHER,
BOBBY

199908130003
41111

08/13/1999
10:54:41

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HILSON,
STEPHEN W

199709170002
99431


