Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199903020000 86441	03/02/1999 01:14:13	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, DENNIS W						Sec:11 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
199903030000 87751	03/03/1999 10:21:21	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TENNYSON, PRESLEY SR			58	791	Bk Type:MORT Bk:334 Pg:797 Instr #:19731025000 059030	Book:58 Pg:791 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT
199903110001 02731	03/11/1999 12:02:42	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAYBON, JOHN KEVIN			3	64		Lot#:22 Blk:5 Book:3 Pg:64
199903110001 02721	03/11/1999 12:02:40	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RAYBON, JOHN KEVIN					199710070003 26351	
199903120001 04581	03/12/1999 10:04:27	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, TROY					199705160001 53811	
199903120001 04631	03/12/1999 10:16:10	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CROUSE, ELIZABETH JANE					199707280002 35221	
199903120001 04641	03/12/1999 10:16:12	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HUYNH, HIEN					199701070000 06361	
199903180001 12971	03/18/1999 09:24:46	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCKINNON, JAN P			5	6		Lot#:40 Book:5 Pg:6
199903230001 22241	03/23/1999 02:04:01	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	NIVEN, BENNETT						Sec:02 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SE BQt:NW
199903230001 22251	03/23/1999 02:04:02	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	NIVEN, BENNETT					199212020002 87761	
199904010001 38521	04/01/1999 03:08:03	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAPP, ROBERT M						Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW
199904010001 38531	04/01/1999 03:08:05	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SAPP, ROBERT M						Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW
199904020001 38621	04/02/1999 08:22:32	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WINSLETT, JAMES H JR			3	140		Lot#:7 Lot:& Book:3 Pg:140 Desc:8,

199904020001 38621	04/02/1999 08:22:32	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WINSLETT, JAMES H JR					Sec:04 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:8,
199904020001 38651	04/02/1999 08:22:36	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAWLEY, JAMES M					Sec:09 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
199904190001 64661	04/19/1999 11:38:40	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARKINS, HOWARD					
199905260002 19901	05/26/1999 09:58:07	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER, THOMAS L		24	62		Lot#:132 Book:24 Pg:62
199905280002 25891	05/28/1999 02:58:22	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOOTHE, UNA				199303160000 71781	
199906160002 53951	06/16/1999 01:53:58	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DRAPER, DENNIS E					Sec:18 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:SE
199906160002 53991	06/16/1999 02:02:59	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STRACNER, JIMMIE EUGENE		5	114		Lot#:31 Book:5 Pg:114
199906160002 54001	06/16/1999 02:03:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PERKINS, HELEN L				199204230000 56461	
199906160002 54011	06/16/1999 02:03:02	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PERKINS, HELEN L		5	52		Lot#:4 Book:5 Pg:52
199906160002 54021	06/16/1999 02:03:03	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLISON, ODIS CHESTER				199508240002 33351	
199906160002 54031	06/16/1999 02:03:04	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ELLISON, ODIS CHESTER		14	115		Lot#:11 Book:14 Pg:115
199907010002 76701	07/01/1999 11:26:18	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, DONALD R				199207280001 52671	
199907010002 76711	07/01/1999 11:26:19	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HEALY, JOHN C				199508170002 25521	
199907020002 78811	07/02/1999 12:10:31	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOOTHE, UNA					
199907190003 01681	07/19/1999 11:24:58	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCLARY, JOSEPH PATRICK					

199907200003 02961	09:50:41	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FANCHER, BOBBY				
199908130003 41111	10:54:41	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor		HILSON, STEPHEN W			199709170002 99431	